
S.N IMU/College Coordinator Campus Mobile Number Email Id

1 Shri Hare Ram Hare, Assistant Professor, IMU MPC IMU MPC 8097169315 hareram@imu.ac.in

2 Capt Giby John, Associate Professor, IMU NMC IMU NMC 9820816172 gibyjohn@imu.ac.in

3 Capt.  S Viswanathan, Associate Professor, IMU Chennai IMU CHENNAI 9442814297 viswanathans@imu.ac.in

4 Dr P Sirisha, Faculty, IMU Vizag IMU VIZAG 9505224343 psirisha@imu.ac.in

5 Ms Shabnam Praveen, Assistant Professor, IMU Cochin IMU COCHIN 9883227860 shabnamparveen@imu.ac.in

6 Dr Pradeep Raja, Assistant Professor, IMU Kolkata IMU KOLKATA 8248269537 pradeeprajac@imu.ac.in

7 Capt Himanshu Bhagwat, Nautical Faculty HIMT 8251075765 / 78699 36411 chb@himtcollege.com

8 Ms Meera Panicker P R EuroTech 8281525286 meera.ravi95@gmail.com

9 Dr. Dhiren Dave TMI 9822337264,  dhirend@tmi.tolani.edu

10 Mr. Vijay Singh Chauhan TMI 8275377340, vijayc@tmi.tolani.edu

11 Mr Sandip Kulkarni GEIMS  9823101485 sandip_kulkarni@geims.in

12 Dr. Gopinath CMC 9894912914 sgopy.suresh@gmail.com

13 Dr. Sumit Nanaware SIMS 99608 68654 sumit.lifetime@gmail.com

14 Shri Ankush Sharma, Assistant Professor IMI Noida 9897905850 ankushsharma.faculty@imi.edu.in

15 CST Palakad - (Awaited) CST Pallakad  -

16 Capt, PK Sahoo, Principal, Capt. Biju Pappachan & Capt. J Irani MTI Powai  9769923443
biju.pappachan@sci.co.in, 

jmi.shipindia@gmail.com, pk.sahoo@sci.co.in

17 Shri Anil Sharma, HOD-ETO
Anglo Eastern 

Martime Academy
8693095552 sharmaan@angloeastern.com
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